Jahresprogramm 2026

cabonax Club & Energiebranche

Club Veranstaltungen

25.02.

Meéirz/April

22.04. ©

09.06.

03.09.

17.09.

17.11.

03./04.12.

Energie Hub |
Kundendienst Hub |
Zurich

abonax Exkursion
tbd

abonax Forum
tbd

Netz Hub |
MarKom Hub |

Aargau

Network Party
tbd

Energie Hub 11
Kundendienst Hub II

Winterthur

Netz Hub Il

MarKom Hub Il
Zurich

Management Hub
Elektrizitdtswerk Obwalden

©® Offentliche Veranstaltungen

Sonstige Termine

Schweizerischer Stromkongress
15./16. Januar 2026

E-World
10. - 12. Februar 2026

Energiekongress
13. Mai 2026

Innovationsforum Energie
23./26. Mdérz 2026

Wdrmetagung
01. September 2026

Betriebsleitertagung
10./11. September 2026

Powertage
16 - 18. Juni 2026



